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Adam Harvey Ruxton Sharp

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SW19 4SD
Date of birth June 1966

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AMYN HOTELS LIMITED

NORTH HEATH CARE HOME LTD
CEDAR COURT (CRANLEIGH) CARE
LIMITED

CAREBASE (HISTON) LIMITED
VESTDON LIMITED

INVESTPIN LIMITED

KENTSON LIMITED

REXCARE LIMITED

MATCHOLD LIMITED

CARESTEP LIMITED

CAREBASE (CLAREMONT) LIMITED

CAREBASE (REDHILL) LIMITED

CHERRY WOOD GRANGE
CHELMSFORD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Adam Harvey Ruxton Sharp

Number

Number
01069595

06141238

05992308

05992446

05880052

05880158

05880029

05880058

05880039

05880011

05807030

05759642

05736242

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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ACCA ACIS LLB HONS
911082508

11 Oldfield Road
Wimbledon Village

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/02/2008

06/03/2007

08/11/2006

08/11/2006

18/07/2006

18/07/2006

18/07/2006

18/07/2006

18/07/2006

18/07/2006

19/05/2006

28/03/2006

27/03/2006

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
20/11/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

20/11/2009

19/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Adam Harvey Ruxton Sharp

CHESTNUT COURT CARE LIMITED
EARTHBACK LIMITED
TOWERTREND LIMITED

KENTS HILL CARE LIMITED
MATCHPAGE LIMITED

ASTON GRANGE CARE LIMITED
CAREBASE (CHINGFORD) LIMITED
CAREBASE (SEWARDSTONE)
LIMITED

CAREBASE (GUILDFORD) LIMITED
LONDON & WEST INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

STARFAYRE LIMITED

CAREBASE (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED
HIGHFIELD (SAFFRON WALDEN)
CARE LIMITED

PARKVIEW HOUSE CARE LIMITED
CAREBASE LIMITED

ABINGDON COURT CARE LIMITED
APPLETREE COURT CARE LIMITED
CRAZY PRICE LIMITED

FH REALISATIONS 2009 LIMITED
TECHHOUSE COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP LIMITED

RAZANA COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05754525

05673919

04407298

04535541

05234088

03816372

05233663

05118957

04762048

01869744

03379728

05424870

02070946

05233630

04491605

05558413

05555819

05355868

04992920

02930997

02763150

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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23/03/2006

20/01/2006

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

30/11/2005

08/09/2005

07/09/2005

07/02/2005

11/12/2003

30/04/2003

30/04/2003
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19/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

19/11/2009

20/11/2009

19/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

19/11/2009

19/11/2009

20/11/2009

19/11/2009

19/11/2009

31/05/2005

31/05/2005

31/05/2005

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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EUROPEAN COMMUNICATION
CORPORATION PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

KOOBLA LIMITED

KARRYSAFE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02854791 Company is dissolved

04298568 Company is dissolved

04439766 Company is dissolved
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30/04/2003 31/05/2005 Company
Secretary

30/04/2003 30/01/2004 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

30/04/2003



